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SREYAS

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi | Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad | Accredited by NAAC)
Hyderabad | PIN: 500068

Date: 02-05-2022

Reconstitution of IQAC Committee for the Academic Year 2022-23

Designation / Mobile
S.No | Name of the Member Mail Id
Affiliation
1. | Dr. S. Sai Satyanarayana | Chairman, Head of the principal@sreyas.ac.in 9959655400
Reddy Institution
2. | Sri. A. Hriday Reddy Member, Management | hriday@sreyas.ac.in 9440004545
3. | Dr.J. Panduranga Rao Dean IQAC iqac@sreyas.ac.in 9848666581
4. | Dr. Abdul Nabi Shaik Member, CSE Dept. cse.hod@sreyas.ac.in 9959655466
5. | Prof. B.Sreenivasu Member, ECE Dept. ece.hod@sreyas.ac.in 9502251564
6. | Dr. A.C.Uma Member, ME Dept me.hod@sreyas.ac.in 9885696023
Maheshwar Rao ’ )
7. | Mr. K. Sridhar Reddy Member, CE Dept. civil.lhod@sreyas.ac.in 9553237371
8. | Prof. Md. Naseeruddin Member, H &S Dept. | hs.hod@sreyas.ac.in 9652122738
9. | Prof. P. Sriharsha Member, H &S sriharsha.p@sreyas.ac.in 9666279479
10. | Dr. B. Suresh Babu Member, Exam branch | exambranch@sreyas.ac.in 9963866726
11. | Mr Anish Kumar Member, Placement placements@sreyas.ac.in 9959655722
Srivastava
12. | Mr. K.Raju Member, A.O a.o(@sreyas.ac.in 9848579360
13. | Mr. K. Satish Reddy Member, Alumni ksreddy195@gmail.com 8008888195
14. | Mr. P. Sai Gopal Member, Student saigopalpokala@gmail.com 9676801039
15. | Mr.K.Ramesh Naidu Member, Industrialist | ken@applyvolt.com 9000900485
16. | Mr. R. Satyanarayana Member, Parent ravulasatyanarayanareddy786 0848295786
Reddy @gmail.com
17. | Mr. K. Narender Reddy | Member, Local body koppulamrk@gmail.com 9246506648
18. | Mrs. T.Prathyusha Member, Employer prathyusha@druvsoft.com 9966641073
Principal
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SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGG.&TECH.
9-39, Sy.No: 107, Tattiannaram (V),
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